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Arcelik A.S. Karaagac Cad. 2-6 Sutluce 34445 Istanbul Turkey

Made in China

PRODUCT NUMBER :
PRODUCT CODE :

MODEL :

CLASS:

TYPE :

TOTAL GROSS VOLUME:
FRIDGE COMP. NET. VOL. :

FREEZER COMP. NET. VOL. :

FREEZING CAPACITY :

8994633200
GNO5221XPN
FF2-690-4
SN-ST

I

563L

344L

177L

10 kg/24 h

VOLTAGE :

FREQUENCY :

WATTAGE :

CURRENT :

DEFROST POWER :
REFRIGERANT TYPE :
REFRIGERANT CHARGE :
CONSERVATION TIME FROM
POWER FAILURE :

CHILLER COMP. NET. VOL. :

220-240V ~
50Hz

120 W
1.30A

2490 W
R600a
759




